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OUR IMPACT
MISSION
To reduce the prevalence of homelessness among women, children, families, and individuals through creative
strategies and community partnerships that result in lasting self-sufficiency.

In fiscal year 2025, HOS:
Directly provided 65,000 nights of shelter to those in need
Helped over 2,300 individuals through phone referrals and community linkages
85% of individuals exiting transitional settings successfully enter a positive housing destination
91% of the adults HOS served reported experiencing a history of domestic violence
51% of HOS clients were children (under 18)

CLIENT IMPACT

OUR PROGRAMS & SERVICES
Transitional Shelter
5 Subsidized Apartments
30 Affordable Housing Units
Multiple Rapid Rehousing Programs
Intake Program
Landlord Engagement Program

Case Management
Job Coaching and Career Planning
Homeless Prevention Program
Aftercare Services
Basic needs assistance (clothing, toiletries, food, etc.) 

VOLUNTEERS
In fiscal year 2025, HOS had:

670+ volunteers who dedicated over 49,500+ service hours
160+ group volunteers completed multiple projects at our various properties
Volunteers help with events, housing unit and shelter maintenance, yard work, and at the thrift stores

POSITIVE BRAND 
ALIGNMENT

NETWORKING 
OPPORTUNITES

TAX
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EMPLOYEE
ENGAGEMENT

INCREASED
VISIBILITY

WHY PARTNER WITH US?

Your company & business could be seen over

100,000+ TIMES
every year when you partner with Home of the Sparrow!

Events featured in local News online calendars of the Northwest Herald, Patch, and McHenry Life 
Our events are posted to 10 Chamber of Commerce websites/calendars across Northern Illinois 
Dedicated event website includes highlight banners of each Partner with logo and link to partner’s website
Partner logo included in multi-platform social media posts
Partner logo included in HOS Newsletter that is distributed via email, social media, and on our website

@HomeoftheSparrowIllinois
@SparrowsNestCommunityThreadsThriftStores

@HomeoftheSparrowinc
@TheSparrowsNestStores

@Homeofthesparrow

https://www.facebook.com/homeofthesparrowillinois/
https://www.facebook.com/homeofthesparrowillinois/
http://www.instagram.com/homeofthesparrowinc
https://www.facebook.com/homeofthesparrowillinois/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/home-of-the-sparrow/


SPENCER’S STORY: A PLACE TO BELONG

When eight-year-old Spencer and his
younger brother lost their home, everything
familiar slipped away - their neighborhood,
their friends, even their sense of safety.
Their mom worked full-time, but one
unexpected expense led to another, and
before long, they found themselves living
in their car, unsure where to turn.

For months, Spencer’s world revolved
around uncertainty,  a new parking lot each
night, a different meal from a food pantry
each day, and the constant question: When
will we have a home again?

That is when they found Home of the
Sparrow.

From the moment Spencer’s family walked through our doors, they were met with compassion
and hope. They were given more than just shelter. They were given a plan. With the support of
her case manager, Spencer’s mom built financial stability, accessed job training, and found
permanent housing.

Today, Spencer and his brother have a safe place to sleep, do their homework, and just be kids
again. Their laughter fills a home that once felt impossible to find.

Families like Spencer’s are the reason Home of the Sparrow exists, and the reason our partners
matter so deeply. When local businesses choose to invest in our mission, they become part of the
solution to homelessness in our community.

Corporate partnerships provide the critical funding that allows us to offer shelter, affordable
housing, supportive services, and hope. These partnerships create a pathway for families to
rebuild their lives and achieve lasting stability.

BECAUSE EVERYONE DESERVES A PLACE TO BELONG, AND IT STARTS WITH HOME.

Why Corporate Partnerships Matter

When you partner with Home of the Sparrow, you are not just supporting a program. You are
changing the trajectory of a family’s life. Together, we can ensure that every child has a safe place
to sleep, every parent has the tools to rebuild, and every family has the opportunity to thrive.

Join Us in Building Brighter Futures



PREMIUM PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 2026

BENEFITS
HOPE 

PARTNER
$10,000

OPPORTUNITY
PARTNER

$7,500

SUPPORT
PARTNER

$5,000

SPARROW
PARTNER

$2,500

EVENT 
TICKETS

LOGO IN
NEWSLETTER,

ANNUAL
REPORT, SOCIAL
MEDIA, WEBSITE 

VERBAL
RECOGNITION
AT HOME OF

THE SPARROW
EVENT

LOGO ON
PROMO ITEMS

AND EVENT
MATERIALS

PARTNER
PROVIDED ITEM

INCLUDED IN
GOODY BAG

*CELEBRATION OF WOMEN

PARTNER
PROVIDED B&W AD

AND LOGO
INCLUDED IN

EVENT PROGRAM
BOOKLET

*GALA ONLY

 Table for 8
Celebration of Women
Luncheon 

 Table for 8 
Signature Event 

 (2) VIP Tables Hope
for Children Walk 

 6 Tickets
Celebration of Women
Luncheon 

 Table for 8
Signature Event

 (1) VIP Table Hope
for Children Walk 

 4 Tickets
Celebration of Women
Luncheon 

 4 Tickets
 Signature Event

(1) VIP Table Hope
for Children Walk 

 Yes: Full Page  Yes: Quarter Page  Yes: Quarter Page  Yes: Full Page 



AMBITION
PARTNER

$1,000

CELEBRATION OF WOMEN LUNCHEON 2026

BENEFITS INNOVATION
PARTNER

$500

VERBAL
RECOGNITION
AT HOME OF

THE
SPARROW

EVENT

LOGO ON 
EVENT 

SIGNAGE

LOGO ON 
EVENT

WEBSITE 

LOGO ON
AGENCY
SOCIAL
MEDIA
POSTS

March 6, 2026 | Boulder Ridge Country Club, Lake in the Hills

EMPOWERMENT
PARTNER

$1,500

WOMEN-LED
BUSINESS
PARTNER

$350

TICKETS

PRESENTING
PARTNER

$2,500

(1) VIP
TABLE OF 8

(6)
TICKETS

(4)
TICKETS

(2)
TICKETS

(2)
TICKETS

Commitment Deadline: February 27, 2026

SWAG ITEM 
IN 

GOODY BAG
*PARTNER PROVIDED



HOPE FOR CHILDREN WALK 2026
June 6, 2026 | Home of the Sparrow Headquarters

BENEFITS
HOPE 

PARTNER
$5,000

COMMUNITY 
PARTNER

$1,000

Commitment Deadline: TBD

HOME
PARTNER

$2,000

STRENGTH
PARTNER

$500

TICKETS (1) VIP TABLE (6) VIP TICKETS (4) VIP TICKETS (2) VIP TICKETS

LOGO ON
AGENCY

SOCIAL MEDIA
POSTS

LOGO ON 
EVENT 

WEBSITE

VERBAL
RECOGNITION 

AT EVENT

LOGO ON 
EVENT 

SIGNAGE



SIGNATURE GALA 2026
September 18, 2026 | Crystal Lake Holiday Inn

BENEFITS
DIAMOND
PARTNER

$6,000

GOLD
PARTNER

$1,500

TICKETS

VERBAL
RECOGNITION AT

HOME OF THE
SPARROW EVENT

LOGO ON 
EVENT 

SIGNAGE

LOGO ON 
EVENT

WEBSITE 

Commitment Deadline: September 1, 2026

PLATINUM
PARTNER

$3,500

SILVER
PARTNER

$1,000

LOGO ON
AGENCY SOCIAL

MEDIA POSTS

1-PAGE AD IN PROGRAM
*PARTNER PROVIDED

1/2 PAGE AD IN PROGRAM
*PARTNER PROVIDED

1/4 PAGE AD IN PROGRAM
*PARTNER PROVIDED

(1) TABLE 
OF 8

(4) 
TICKETS

(2)
TICKETS

(2) 
TICKETS



In-kind donations play a vital role in the success of Home of the Sparrow’s fundraising
events. By contributing products, services, or experiences, you help reduce event costs,
allowing more funds to go directly to supporting women, children, and families experiencing
homelessness.

Your donation brings our events to life, creating excitement, engagement, and generosity
among attendees while also showcasing you or your business as a committed community
partner.

IN-KIND DONATION OPPORTUNITIES

Every contribution, big or small, helps make our events more successful and directly supports
our mission. Together, we can create unforgettable events that uplift our community and the
women, children, and families we serve.

Common Event In-Kind Donations Include:
Gift cards to restaurants, spas, or local businesses
Experience packages such as golf outings, hotel stays, or event tickets
Themed gift baskets (family night, self-care, pet lover, etc.)
Professional services like catering or photography
Merchandise or products from local retailers
Unique one-of-a-kind experiences or items
Bottles of wine or spirits for raffles or tastings

To discuss in-kind event donation opportunities, please contact Events@HOSparrow.org
HOS is a 501(c)(3) Nonprofit & Your donations are tax-deductible

Benefits for Your Business:
Amplify impact: Keep event expenses low so more dollars support our mission.
Create memorable experiences: Help make events engaging and inspiring for our guests.
Highlight your partnership: Receive recognition through event materials, signage, social
media, and digital outreach, connecting your business with hundreds of community
supporters.



We are incredibly grateful for the generous support of our partners, whose commitment has made our
fundraising events possible year after year. The success of each event and, more importantly, the impact
we’re able to create together, would simply not be possible without the dedication and partnership of
these remarkable organizations and individuals. Their contributions fuel our mission, strengthen our
programs, and help us build a brighter future for those we serve. We extend our heartfelt thanks to each
partner for their ongoing belief in our cause and their steadfast support.

THANK YOU 2025 PARTNERS



Home of the Sparrow Administrative Office
1991 Duncan Place
Woodstock. IL 60098

www.HOSparrow.org
Info@hosparrow.org

(815) 271-5444

HOP E OP POR TUN I T Y S U P POR T

http://www.hosparrow.org/
http://www.hosparrow.org/

